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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 3 43 43 35212
41 55 60 100 26 59 60 40 6024 1
66 45 60 41 81 20815

1.00


17

31

JOHN
CLARK
DOR

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100140 85 128 48 482 14 3
60 100 85 60 85 99 0 12 123 24 1

100 97 58 82 81 83 833 18 1

5.68




26

84

MARCUS
KNAPMAN
SOM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 40 123 60 114 12 0 12 121 22 3
81 140140 60 72 8 83 18 2
45 45 42 81 55 44 97 76 16 162 26

6.57




22

77

LEE
EDWARDSON
DOR

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

61 22 60 60 58 121 41 7821 1
85 26 84 41 40 100 12518 1

100 41 77 54 50 26 33 60 6024 1

3.21


19

68

JAMIE
HARRIS
SOM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

135 45 47 62 100 60 5218 2
100140 85 45 91 0 33 7 73 24 2
45 96 100 60 100 60 30 10 103 24 2
81 86 100 60 41 127 618 2

101 60 60 100 43 59 38 20 2024 2

11.03


22

47

STEVE
O'MARAH
DOR

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100 46 140 60 60 55 40 403 21 2
100 45 85 85 100 52 26 821 2
62 43 45 13 43 100100 33 6224 2
83 140140 40 38 60 602 17 2
66 100 33 22 100 44 78 38 20 201 25 2

11.20




22

55

PAUL
HARRISON
SOM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

66 60 43 70 60 96 86 20 202 23
180 60 57 83 62 59 592 17 1+1
100100 76 100 85 0 40 401 19 3

4.80




25

47

STEPHEN
PENNEY
DOR

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

30 58 15 121 31 45 65 13621 1
30 100 45 72 26 85 14318 1

121 31 60 44 100 59 8618 2

4.42


19

96

SCOTT
SWINFORD
SOM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 45 54 41 60 45 19618
97 100 59 100 45 36 6418 2

100100 55 22 60 60 10418 2

4.00


21

09

ALAN
AYRES
DOR

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 24 83 100140 54 40 403 21 2
100 41 121140 83 16 161 16 3
81 100 60 55 95 74 36 362 20 1

7.01




26

37

MATTHEW
WILLIAMS
SOM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

55 140100 60 86 60 603 18 2
100100 42 87 80 92 922 17 2
47 59 99 100140 56 563 18 2

6.80




28

36

SEAN
MCMURRAY
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
1 2

X
3 4

X
5 6

X
Sets

3

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

76 60 60 41 60 20415
45 121 41 60 30 39 16518 1

100 41 96 60 43 16115 1

2.21


20

27

RUSSELL
JOYNER
SOM

RUNNING SCORE
1
X

2 3
X

4 5
X

6 Sets
3
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 100 55 60 83 41 10218 1
30 100 60 76 140 55 40 401 19 2

180 11 100 85 65 6015 2+1
41 100100 60 100 60 40 402 20 3
85 77 100 60 85 68 26 262 20 1

10.20


25

47

MATTHEW
WOODHOUSE
DOR

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

96 31 21 121 93 47 92 923 21 1
60 81 97 43 60 55 10518

140 83 121 99 38 20 202 17 2
140 95 81 65 40 40 4018 1
47 45 28 95 60 100 70 5621 1

6.22




24

25

RICHARD
GRUBB
SOM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

95 60 45 100 60 60 81 812 20 1
54 59 26 180 60 40 8218 1+1

100 60 100 60 45 41 70 2521 2
100100 60 100 81 20 40 402 20 3
30 85 60 45 42 41 84 42 40 3227

7.80




22

32

DALE
MASTERMAN
DOR

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 7 30 21 95 140 6818 2
100 26 21 100140 74 40 401 19 3
60 81 55 140 60 85 20 203 21 1
55 55 60 123 52 41 75 4021 1
81 45 41 40 42 60 140 20 32 323 27 1

10.23


22

61

CHRIS
TURNER
SOM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 41 15 30 85 100 78 84 824 1
140 95 140101 25 252 14 3
55 40 55 41 55 25515
60 140 59 60 60 38 84 843 21 1
26 70 59 96 60 60 13018

6.21


22

96

GRAHAM
KNIGHT
DOR

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

36 83 26 86 60 100 71 31 8 81 25 1
100100 59 60 18212 2
120140 43 46 95 57 573 18 2
26 45 60 43 21 60 24618
21 32 140 34 45 99 130 1303 21 2

8.30




22

10

CLIVE
PAINES
SOM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

60 85 100 30 71 40 99 8 824 1
100 81 83 41 77 119 1193 18 2
45 59 68 81 60 42 14618
95 42 60 100 60 87 37 20 202 23 1
45 77 60 60 81 98 40 40 403 24

4.19




21

97

TERRY
GOWANS
DOR

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

100120100 45 72 44 10 10 102 23 3
97 41 100140 47 36 4018 2
76 60 81 119125 40 401 16 2
97 43 45 44 55 69 140 0 824 1
44 45 67 24 140 27 80 7421 1

10.84


23

36

ASHLEY
RUDDICK
SOM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 41 100100 80 4015 3
100 45 100 60 45 60 66 21 424 2
60 100100 29 60 15215 2

7.40


24

20

MARK
PORTER
DOR

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

140 42 87 48 144 40 401 16 2
69 58 140 58 58 98 10 10 101 22 1

100 85 58 180 62 16 161 16 2+1

7.04




27

83

JODY
MATTHEWS
SOM

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

97 45 100 44 99 76 0 40 403 24 1
100125 60 60 40 11615 2
140100 26 140 55 40 401 16 3
96 93 100100 56 36 2018 2
40 55 100 46 180 40 40 403 21 2+1

11.85




25

20

LEE
TURLE
DOR

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9 10
X

11 12
X

Sets
6

 OP:  Dorset MB - Sean McMurray 28.36 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

85 60 43 40 55 85 26 10721
140 60 100 26 60 115 1153 18 3
22 99 40 40 85 21515

100 60 83 60 100 68 30 302 20 2
26 63 85 85 60 45 13718

5.55


22

24

ANDREW
WOOLDRIDGE
SOM

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9
X

10 11
X

12 Sets
6

 OP:  Somerset MB - Jody Matthews 27.83 * 
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Dorset MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS
John Clark L 0 3 17.31 1.00 883 51 1 0 0 1+0
Lee Edwardson W 3 0 22.77 6.57 1503 66 2 3 0 5+0
Steve O'Marah L 2 3 22.47 11.03 2427 108 9 1 0 10+0
Stephen Penney W 3 0 25.47 4.80 1503 59 3 0 1 4+1
Alan Ayres L 0 3 21.09 4.00 1139 54 4 0 0 4+0
Sean McMurray W 3 0 28.36 6.80 1503 53 4 2 0 6+0
Matthew Woodhouse W 3 2 25.47 10.20 2343 92 7 1 1 9+1
Dale Masterman L 2 3 22.32 7.80 2366 106 6 0 1 7+1
Graham Knight L 2 3 22.96 6.21 2112 92 2 3 0 5+0
Terry Gowans W 3 2 21.97 4.19 2351 107 4 0 0 4+0
Mark Porter L 0 3 24.20 7.40 1307 54 6 1 0 7+0
Lee Turle W 3 2 25.20 11.85 2369 94 7 2 1 10+1
TOTALS D 24 24 23.30 - 21806 936 55 13 4 72+4

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE POINTS DARTS TONS TON+ 180 TONS

Somerset MB
Marcus Knapman W 3 0 26.84 5.68 1503 56 4 1 0 5+0
Jamie Harris L 0 3 19.68 3.21 1240 63 3 0 0 3+0
Paul Harrison W 3 2 22.55 11.20 2435 108 7 3 0 10+0
Scott Swinford L 0 3 19.96 4.42 1138 57 4 0 0 4+0
Matthew Williams W 3 0 26.37 7.01 1503 57 4 2 0 6+0
Russell Joyner L 0 3 20.27 2.21 973 48 2 0 0 2+0
Richard Grubb L 2 3 24.25 6.22 2304 95 3 2 0 5+0
Chris Turner W 3 2 22.61 10.23 2397 106 3 5 0 8+0
Clive Paines W 3 2 22.10 8.30 2077 94 5 2 0 7+0
Ashley Ruddick L 2 3 23.36 10.84 2383 102 6 3 0 9+0
Jody Matthews W 3 0 27.83 7.04 1503 54 1 3 1 5+1
Andrew Wooldridge L 2 3 22.24 5.55 2046 92 4 1 0 5+0
TOTALS D 24 24 23.07 - 21502 932 46 22 1 69+1
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